
LOT 62 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1033-1484, WD 1060-823,

WILLIAMS BRENT B/WILLIAMS AIMEE R
126 SW STAFFORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-362

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/14/2024 JS 0.52 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

277,576
6,132
35,000

318,708
107,895
210,813

HX HB 50,722
160,091
318,708

0

322,178

1315/0548 5/13/2016 QC U I 30 84,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AIMEE R WILLIAMS (FKA

BRENT B & AIMEE R W

1176/0396 6/26/2009 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNG DANG & TANG TUNG

AIMEE D RONSONET
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000049490 Roof Replacement 23,209 03/22/2024

22676 SFR 633 01/10/2005

2010HX Base Yr

126 SW STAFFORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,549 121.5313 136.12 346,970 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2205

BAS 2,205 100 2,205 240,116

FGR 484 55 266 28,966

FOP 60 30 18 1,960

FOP 200 30 60 6,534

2,949 2,549 277,576

BAS= W24 FOP= W20 S12 E11 N2 R3 U3  E6 N7$ S7 W6  D3 L3  S2
W11 N12 W20 S46 E3  R2 D2  E4  U2 R2  E3 N4 E9 FOP= S6 E10 N6
W10$ E19 FGR= S6 E22 N22 W22 S16$ N16 E22 N26$.

BAS

24

7

6

4.2

2
11

12

20

46

3
2.9

4
2.9

3

4

9

19

16

22

26

FOP

20

12

11
2

4.2

6

7

FOP6

10

6

10

FGR

6

22

22

22

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,066.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,132

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

6,132

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


